Document Engarde
23.03.2013 20:16:06

Runden, Durchg. Nr 1

Runde Nr1 0:00

ZICHLER Melanie
FUCHS Milena
LANGER Kim Sophie
BARWALD Vanessa
LORENZ Anastasia
BAS Silieda
FORSTER Theresa
MOHLES Leyla

FC TBB

SV WALDKIRCH

FC RAVENSTEIN
FC MOSBACH
HEIDENHEIMER SB
HEIDENHEIMER SB
FS PFORZHEIM
SSG BENSHEIM

Damendegen Schiler Il 2002

<

<|b

K<

< K KR

<P KK KKK

< KK KKK

NI PN

NN (< <N

Rk N< D

W~ W w

SIG

6/7
417
5/7
417
417
3/7
217
o/7

Index

16
-2
11
-1
7

0
-10
-21

GT Platz

34
23
33
27
25
24
18
14

oO~NOWhrDNOOAPRE



Document Engarde
23.03.2013 20:17:33

Damendegen Schiler Il 2002

Platzierung, Durchg. Nr 1 (nach Platz)

3
Q
—
N

oO~NO O~ WDNPR

NAME Vorname

ZICHLER Melanie
LANGER Kim Sophie
LORENZ Anastasia
BARWALD Vanessa
FUCHS Milena

BAS Sieda
FORSTER Theresa
MOHLES Leyla

Verein

FC TBB

FC RAVENSTEIN
HEIDENHEIMER SB
FC MOSBACH

SV WALDKIRCH
HEIDENHEIMER SB
FS PFORZHEIM
SSG BENSHEIM

SIG

0.857
0.714
0.571
0.571
0.571
0.429
0.286
0.000

Index

16
11
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34
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Viertelfinale

1

ZICHLER Melanie

Damendegen Schiler Il 2002

FC TBB

ZICHLER Melanie

ZICHLER Melanie

10/5

LORENZ Anastasia

LORENZ Anastasia

8 MOHLES Leyla SSG BENSHEIM 10/3
5 FUCHS Milena SV WALDKIRCH

BARWALD Vanessa
4 BARWALD Vanessa FC MOSBACH 10/8
3 LORENZ Anastasia HEIDENHEIMER SB

LORENZ Anastasia
6 BAS Sileda HEIDENHEIMER SB 10/5
7 FORSTER Theresa FS PFORZHEIM

LANGER Kim Sophi
2 LANGER Kim Sophi FC RAVENSTEIN 10/9

10/6

10/5
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Gesamtplatzierung (nach Platz)

Platz NAME Vorname Verein Nation
1 LORENZ Anastasia HEIDENHEIMER SB GER
2 ZICHLER Melanie FC TBB GER
3 BARWALD Vanessa FC MOSBACH GER
3 LANGER Kim Sophie FC RAVENSTEIN GER
5 FUCHS Milena SV WALDKIRCH GER
6 BAS Siieda HEIDENHEIMER SB GER
7 FORSTER Theresa FS PFORZHEIM GER
8 MOHLES Leyla SSG BENSHEIM GER




